



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 35 7 Tang Ningya10 38 1 Santana Daly

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

27 72 Total Team
6 19 1 Xu Ruoya
6 18 15 Zhu Ting
5 9 5 Wang Ning
6 17 Total Team
2 2 9 Liu  Peiyi
2 6 7 Tang Ningya
1 3 16 Wu Bei
8 73 Total Team
6 17 7 Tang Ningya
1 18 16 Wu Bei
1 13 1 Xu Ruoya

34 Total Team
75 162 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

26 88 Total Team
9 28 1 Santana Daly
7 21 8 Massanet Stephanie
5 24 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 17 Total Team
1 1 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
1 4 8 Massanet Stephanie
1 4 17 Hernandez Alba
9 53 Total Team
2 10 2 Victoria Pilar Marie
2 6 14 Jusino Ana Sofia
2 10 11 Rivera Wilmarie

13 Total Team
51 158 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Xu Ruoya
2 Chen Jiao
4 Wang Yunlu
5 Wang Ning
7 Tang Ningya
8 Li Weiwei
9 Liu  Peiyi

11 Huang Liuyan L
15 Zhu Ting
16 Wu Bei
17 Duan Fang
18 Yuan Xinyue

  

  
  

 

L L L
  
  
 

7

6
12
1
5

6
2
2

Coach:
Assistant:

SHEN Mang
SUN Lei

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Santana Daly
2 Victoria Pilar Marie
3 Jimenez Kanisha
5 Castro Lucia
6 Marquez Lorena
7 Rodriguez DianiseL
8 Massanet Stephanie

10 Gesualdo Jizzyan
11 Rivera Wilmarie
14 Jusino Ana Sofia
17 Hernandez Alba
18 Varela Gabriela

  
  


  
  
L L L
  

  
  
  


10
8

9

4
5
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Eric Gonzalez (PUR)
Jose Barcelo (PUR)

Referees: MAROSZEK (POL) & MAKSHANOV (RUS)

PUR
CHN 3

0 22
25

18
25

11
25

51
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:24 0:19 1:08

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 16013.08.2011
Ankara
Baskent Volleyball Hall

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:14  Total: 1:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship 2011
Pool C - Round 1


